

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13050/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 21/09/2007 in WP No. 1322/2000 of
The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

STATE OF U.P.& ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAHLAD PURI Respondent(s)

(For Final Disposal)

Date: 30/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDKAM SHARMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kevin Gulati, Adv.
Mr. N.K. Dwivedi, Adv.
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. S. Janani, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Goel, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel appearing for the petitioner states that he would be required to place on record the copies of the relevant rules applicable to the case. In order to enable him to place the same on record, he seeks for three weeks time. The same be placed by way of compilation with a copy to the respondent.

Re-notify the matter after three weeks on a non-miscellaneous day.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Sr.P.A.(Susmit Ghosh)
Court Master